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Rotary Table

{EC/EZEZ | ow Friction
& Low Backlash

i£55 High Rigidity

- iR Tl 7 E 2 Rotary Table

¥ Features :

+ {E&[® Low backlash

+ {EE# Low friction

« BB High rigidity

¢ EFFELE Transmission efficiency
+ OJF8E Available for preload

¢ BHMHERRIFAM AN Low heat generation and good durability

* SIRIMEBEREENDD BiE - BEEEILLER

Transmission rigidity and price are superior to DD motor;

has the advantage of positioning stop.

1534 Feature :

:-'.1=—___

|

High rigidity

SIS E
High stability
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- D EBEHIE K Rotary Table Specification A - 9+ ER~T B Dimensions

R ELER Model

B
'_-—________
i
__--_—

T{ERRE X Table diameter @mm 170 200
(4)MSxP0.Bx12L
il\&E Center height mm 135 160 P.C.D. 956
g FL1% Spindle hole @mm 60H7/45 60H7/45 E 0,
0 =
a
BEE T BUEBR~T T slot width mm 12H7 12H7 1
E{i 2 Guide block width mm 14h7 18h7 . = 19 -
; 1
FANUC a 4i/4000 a 4i /4000 E '
{EFHBiE Servo motor
MITSUBISHI HF-104S HF-104S
i LL Gear ratio 36 36 Q _
i = L EE 2] Max. rotation speed rpm 83 83 . 2
w&=/Vex B & Min. increment 0.001° 0.001° a2 Ly o
" s s
BaFIHIIE 7 Output rated torque kg * m 25 25 i ) -
= 3
$HE2E) iE Clamp system Z= [ Pneumatic ZZ[EEPneumatic — "
& B 4
o0 R A 8 : : 2
Z= B #l§8 77 Pneumatic clamping torque kg/cm 5 5 — - .
S EIFSEE Indexing accuracy sec 20 20 100 122 30 186 192 115
438 288
EZ=15Z Repeatability sec 4 4
&5 Weight kg 65 70
T w RA200
""" TV kg 75 75
BaTRE . (4)M5xPO.8x12L
Allowable > Fi 998
work weight T Ta 1 22722222222 =
r RES kg 150 150 e I -
|
-+
| r ' Kgf 800 800
ol i
J—" -
E— KEFSTEE F— Exl =
e Allowable load 1Ly 13 13 !
= Kgf-m
(when table clamped) i
o
L F
A FxL &
Kaf-m 40 40 D
U - 2
aariEH [
Allowable T, kg/m? 0.5 0.5
work inertia L Y
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{EEREH 1€ Table diameter

dul\EE Center height

PILFLIE Spindle hole
BE TESERST T slot width
Ef7i# Guide block width

{EFA5iE Servo motor

iR L Gear ratio

e Lid 8] Max. rotation speed
/s B &I Min. increment
BaFtlEl38 7 Output rated torque
$HEXF) HJF Clamp system

;HEEHI$8 77 Hydraulic clamping torque

3 E¥EE Indexing accuracy

E 7% 5E Repeatability
EE Weight

|
I
-t-:- =

BaTRE
Allowable
work weight

- . L
RIEFETRE L
Allowable load

(when table clamped) L

BarEE .f'”‘;
Allowable It
work inertia

mm
dmm
mm

mm
FANUC

MITSUBISHI

rpm

kg/em?®
Sec

sSecC

Kgf

FXL
Kgf-m

FxL
Kgf-m

kg/m?

D EBRHEIRF Rotary Table Specification

160
85H7/60
12H7
18h7
a 8i /3000
HF-154S
60
50
0.001°
56
HE Hydraulic
35
20
4

100

125

230

1400

150

100

2.0

210
130H7/90
14H7
18h7
a 12i /3000
HF-204S
90
33
0.001°
95
;#1/EE Hydraulic
35
20
4

160

179

390

2000

260

200

4.0

BEH Item MIBESE Model | gg4y it RT250 RT320 RT400
Pmm 250 320 400

255
150H7/120
14H7
18h7
a 12i /3000
HF-204S
120
25
0.001°
190
;HEHydraulic
35
20
4

250

250

500

4000

280

250

9.0

- I+ EYR~TIE Dimensions

RT250

135

180

—_"'

o

#250

MH

113

164.5

140 140 275

555

@B5h7

&7z

{4)M5xP0.Bx12L

P.C.D @72
v

=
= 2
o

12

25
\ag

185

190

105

295

160

210

i;_

370

#130H7 .
#90H7

18h/

160 180 ikl

655

AP

(4)MSxP0.Bx 10L

P.C.D w102
%

A0

#320

IEI
(o ]

113

nal10

200

210

119

325

RT400

(#4)MBxP1.0x15L
P.C.D #135




7 ERE (fi#H) #2152 Rotary Table (Five-axis) Specification ' - $FER~TE Dimensions

. I | B I i
5] [ i
BH Item RAEISSE Model B3 Unit RF125 RF210 RF125 .
T{EEEE & Table diameter @mm 125 210 : : | b o : )
Fu\EE (0° {iiE) Center height at 0° position mm 160 210 & - e
fEEEE (90° {iZ8) Center height at 90° position mm 230 290 5
T {EREILFLIR Spindle hole @mm 25H7 45H7 \
| ]
ﬂﬁ T ﬂ%ﬁg T slot width mim 12H7 12H7 254 783
EIREEE Guide block width mm 18h7 18h7 e |
~ 1 50 . ) 173
R aiF 2 aiF 4 ey | - 8125
FANUC é \1“,1. |
T aiF 4 aiF 8 X = I .
{EFAR5E Servo motor \Y i |
R HF-758 HF-104S I .0 O s I 5 . W |[
MITSUBISHI & 2 ﬁ@ L | 2
T HF-104S HF-154S I i |1 Q o ST |
2 o =
R 1:36 1:36 . By 'T—EJE ; - 1_ o |
IR LE Gear ratio " FHH— : 28 L s =
T 1:36 1:60 18 120 _LI_ - 254 _I__F— 156 | 127 "
458
R 83.3 83.3
B E R =32 Max. rotation speed rpm 10 140 ;
T 83.3 50 RF210 ik -
1135 25
=/\EREENI Min. increment deg. 0.001° 0.001° 2 |
ol BRI B E Tilt range deg. -30~+120 -30~+120
R 40 20
73 EIFEE Indexing accuracy sec
| f 60 60
R 6 o
E & 15E Repeatability sec
T 8 8
R 5 (5&[E Pneumatic) 5 (5&[E Pneumatic)
$HEE A0 Clamp system kg/cm?
T 5 (58E Pneumatic) 5 (588 Pneumatic)
R 10 20
$HE24E Output torque at brake kgf/m
i f 18 30
AT HEE (7KIFE) Max. loading capacity kg 50 75
£ (1A 2{EHREE) Weight (without servo motor) kg 135 255
BartEI#%E Allowable cutting torque kg-m 9 17
11 |




- AISEIRERIZE Five-axis Accuracy Standard

B M Bt ;S & 1 2 3
- ) S‘P |
‘ Y L oo
| i i
=0=
] B O =< )= ]
=0=
1 — = 1 4 5
L
7 8 9 | HEIDENHAIN
e | N O | e ACCOM
} } | HEIDENHAIN
I 1 ACCOM
] | -] 1]
(EEfiz/ mm) (EEfiz / mm)
m wmEIEHE RA170 RT250 RT320 RT400 m AlIEIaH RF125 RF210
BEETE
1 Table top flatness U1 0.019 .02 42 i 1 2EBPIOIIEERRE Rotary table center bore runout 0.01 0.01
fala% =1
2 S5 [H iR P8 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
Table top runout
. 2 PEERE{RERE Rotary table top runout 0.015 0.015
m [H| 2R gy -1+1Ti=
: Parallelism of table top to frame bottom 2 .02 .92 U8 D
4 H AP T e (R 0.01 0.0 0.01 0.0 0.01 3 4SEEREEFRE Rotary table top straightness 0.02 0.02
Center bore runout
EEHEEEEAE
5 Perpendiﬂulaﬁty Df table tﬂp frame buﬁnm 002 002 002 002 002 4 ﬁagﬁﬁgﬁi@gézzz?__f E PEII'EI"EiiEm Uf ’[Elh|E tﬂp to frEerIE bﬂﬂﬂm 002 002
BHEESEVUENERE
6 Perpendicularlty of table top to frame bottom 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 KeaEl Rotary axis 40 20
guide blocks
p— ‘ T 2 EI#EE Indexing accuracy
He MEEMPIMVENERNEMRENFETE -
7  Parallelism of center line between rotary table 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 {8EH Tilt axis 60 60
and tailstock to frame bottom guide blocks 5
EolEERPDRSEE (EEES) _
8 High difference of both center line of rotary 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03 S e Rotary axis Z g
table and tailstock S{815E Repeatability
g AERE (1) 20 20 20 20 20 {iRF4EH Tilt axis 8 8

Indexing accuracy (Arc sec)
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